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United around food data

Trad. Chicago Style Canapes (1 x 48)

Chicago Style Canapes 1x

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Thaw 'n' serve canapés, 6 each of 8 varieties: * Mandarin and prune with smoked duck on white bread
* Artichoke and tomato on white bread * Prawn, basil-flavoured cheese and tomato mini brioche * Blue
cheese (fourme d'Ambert), pear and fig on special grain bread * Trout roe, smoked trout and cucumber
on black bread * Vegetables on Nordic bread * Ham and fig butter on olive bread * Smoked salmon,
lemon-flavoured cheese and cucumber mini brioche (1 x 48)

Brand Central Foods Group Limited

Manufacturer Product Code TP46886453

Product Type Food

Product Category Pies, Pizza, Sausages Rolls, Savouries

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID d6d9384ea0814c608c027351b41f1ac4

Specification Type Legacy

Outer Case GTIN 3450350050434
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I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
Mandarin and Prune with Smoked Duck on White Bread 18.8% Mandarin 6.4% (Mandarin, Water, Sugar), Sandwich Bread 4.5%
(WHEAT Flour, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup, Butter (MILK), Whole EGG Powder, Baker's Yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, Powdered Skimmed
MILK, Salt, Caster Sugar, Malted WHEAT Flour), Prune 2.6% (Prune, Water), Duck Fillet 2.5% (Duck Fillet, Preservatives (Sodium
Nitrite), Wheat Dextrose, Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate), Spices Natural Extract, Smoke Flavour), Butter (MILK), Dried Prune Cream
(Ente Prunes 0.1%, Sugar, Water, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)), Honey.
Artichoke and Tomato on White Bread 13.3% Sandwich Bread 4.9% (WHEAT Flour, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup, Butter (MILK), Whole
EGG Powder, Baker's Yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, Powdered Skimmed MILK, Salt, Caster Sugar, Malted WHEAT Flour), Artichoke Based
Preparation (Artichoke 3.1% (Artichoke, Water, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Garlic, Concentrated Lemon
Juice, Basil), Flavoured Semi Dried Tomatoes (Semi Dried Tomatoes 1.9%, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Oregano, Garlic), Cottage Cheese
(Cheese (MILK), Salt), Butter (MILK), Rapeseed Oil, Chive, Modified Potato Starch.

Prawn, Basil Flavoured Cheese and Tomato Mini Brioche 12.8% Prawn 3.5% (Prawn (CRUSTACEANS), Salt), Mini Brioche 3.4%
(WHEAT Flour, Butter (MILK), Pasteurised Whole EGG, Water, Caster Sugar, Powdered Skimmed MILK, Invert Sugar Syrup, Baker's
Yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, Salt), Cottage Cheese 2.4% (Cheese (MILK), Salt), Cherry Tomato 2.3%, Soft White Cheese (MILK) 0.8%,
Chervil, Basil, Modified Potato Starch, Sunflower Oil, Salt.
Fourme D'Ambert Blue Cheese, Pear and Fig on Special Grain Bread 12.3% Soft Grain Bread 4.6% (WHEAT Flour, Water, Grain
Based Preparation (Grains 0.6% Sunflower and Millet), RYE Flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, Toasted Malted BARLEY Flour, Sugar, Coriander,
Fenugreek), Butter (MILK), Baker's Yeast, Salt, WHEAT GLUTEN), French Fourme D'ambert Blue Cheese (MILK) 3.5%, Pear 2% (Pear,
Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidifier (Citric Acid), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid)), Sterilised Cream (Cream (MILK), Stabiliser
(Carrageenan)), Water, Diced Fig 0.4% (Fig, Rice Flour), Paprika, Dehydrated Pea Semolina, Modified Potato Starch.
Trout Roe, Smoked Trout and Cucumber on Black Bread 12.1% Black Bread 5% (Whole WHEAT Flour Preparation (Whole WHEAT
Flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, Salt, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid)), Water, WHEAT Flour, Bread Enhancer (Toasted Malted WHEAT Flour,
Powdered Caramelised Sugar (Glucose Syrup, Caramelised Sugar), Low Fat Cocoa Powder, WHEAT Flour), Butter (MILK), WHEAT
GLUTEN, Baker's Yeast, Whole EGG Powder, Salt), Cottage Cheese 3.4% (Cheese (MILK), Salt), Soft White Cheese (MILK) 1.1%,
Cucumber 1%, Trout Roe 0.7% (Trout Roe (FISH), Salt), Smoked Trout 0.6% (Trout (FISH), Salt), Modified Potato Starch, Poppy Seeds,
Chive, Salt.
Vegetables on Nordic Bread 11.9% Nordic Bread 4.5% (WHEAT Flour, Water, RYE Flour, Sugar, Yeast, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Deactivated
RYE Leaven, WHEAT GLUTEN), Cherry Tomato 2.1%, Soft White Cheese (MILK), Cottage Cheese (Cheese (MILK), Salt), Asparagus
1.2%, Dehydrated Carrot 0.2%, Salt, Modified Potato Starch, Sunflower Oil, Parsley, Chive, Garlic, White Pepper.
Ham, Fig Butter on Olive Bread 9.6% Special Bread with Olives 3.9% (Flour Based Preparation (WHEAT Flour, RYE Flour, WHEAT
GLUTEN, Salt, Dehydrated and Deactivated Leaven, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid)), Water, Black Olive 0.4% (Olive, Salt), Baker's Yeast,
Extra Virgin Olive Oil, WHEAT Flour), Dried Cured Prime Cut Ham 3.2% (Prime Cut Ham, Salt, Stabiliser (Potassium Lactate),

Preservatives (Sodium Nitrite, Potassium Nitrate)), Butter (MILK), Fig Puree (Fig 1.1%, Sugar).
Smoked Salmon, Lemon-Flavoured Cheese and Cucumber Mini Brioche 9.2% Mini Brioche 3.1% (WHEAT Flour, Butter (MILK),
Pasteurised Whole EGG, Water, Caster Sugar, Powdered Skimmed MILK, Invert Sugar Syrup, Baker's Yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, Salt),
Smoked Salmon 2.6% (Atlantic Salmon (FISH), Salt), Cottage Cheese 1.7% (Cheese (MILK), Salt), Cucumber 0.8%, Soft White Cheese
(MILK) 0.6%, Chive, Lemon Juice 0.07%, Modified Potato Starch, Sunflower Oil, Salt.

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac May Contain

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley Yes

Oats No

Rye Yes

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Gluten content <20ppm No

Crustacea Yes

Eggs Yes

Fish Yes

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs May Contain

Mustard May Contain

Nuts (Tree) May Contain

Almond nuts May Contain

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts May Contain

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts May Contain

Pistachio nuts May Contain

Walnuts May Contain

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds May Contain

Soybeans May Contain

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:

Additional Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.
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D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Suitable for Coeliacs No Halal Diet No

Kosher Diet No Vegetarian Diet No

Vegan Diet No

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
927 kJ

222 kcal

11%

Fat

11 g
MED
16%

Saturates

5.9 g
HIGH
30%

Sugars

3.5 g
LOW
4%

Salt

0.92 g
MED
15%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 222kcal / 927kJ

Nutrient per 100g/ml RI per 100g/ml per 10g/ml
serving

RI per 10g/ml
serving

Energy (kJ) 927 kJ 11% 92.7 kJ 1%

Energy (kcal) 222 kcal 11% 22.2 kcal 1%

Fat 11 g 16% 1.1 g 2%

  of which Saturates 5.9 g 30% 0.6 g 3%

Carbohydrate 21 g 8% 2.1 g 1%

  of which Sugars 3.5 g 4% 0.4 g 0%

Fibre 2.5 g 0.3 g

Protein 8.3 g 17% 0.8 g 2%

Salt 0.92 g 15% 0.1 g 2%

Sodium 369 mg 36.9 mg

Serving Size 10 g

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

From Frozen unless otherwise stated Remove from the freezer and immediately remove the tray from the box and peel off the

film carefully. Leave 3 hours in the refrigerator to defrost. Do not thaw in the microwave. After opening, keep refrigerated and

consume within 6 hours.

Storage Instructions

Keep Frozen. Store at -18°C or below

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin France

Additional Origin Details

France



©2025 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved. 4/4 Apr 26, 2025 07:21

C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Central Foods Group Limited
Maple Court
Ash Lane
Collingtree
Northamptonshire

NN4 0NB
England

P: (Phone) 01604 858 522

Technical Contact

Chris Stobart
Technical Manager
technical@centralfoods.co.uk

P: (Phone) 01604 878 276

Complaints Contact

Karen Wright
Customer Care Admin Assistant
kwright@centralfoods.co.uk

P: (Phone) 01604 878 299

Commercial Contact

Oliver Sampson
Managing Director
osampson@centralfoods.co.uk

P: (Phone) 07715 073 273

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

http://erudus.com/

